Position

Executive Director
Director Of Student Services

Director Central Office &
Finance

Director Of Curriculum

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Pacific View Charter
Pacific View Charter

Pacific View Charter

Pacific View Charter

Department

Executive Leadership
Executive Leadership

Executive Leadership

Executive Leadership

Total Wages

$256,450
$118,874
$113,511

$91,182

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,691
$22,161
$23,463

$11,901



