Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Pacific View Charter	Executive Leadership	\$256,450	\$36,691
Director Of Student Services		Pacific View Charter	Executive Leadership	\$118,874	\$22,161
Director Central Office & Finance		Pacific View Charter	Executive Leadership	\$113,511	\$23,463
Director Of Curriculum		Pacific View Charter	Executive Leadership	\$91,182	\$11,901